PICK AND MIX CLASS1 INTRO A & PRELIM 4 AUGUST 16TH 2012

HORSE
LARRY
FLY
CUFFLINK
HACKET
DEZ
MABLE
TIMMY
HACKET

PICK AND MIX CLASS 2 PRELIM 14 & NOVICE 24 AUGUST 16TH 2012

RIDER

AMBER CARTLIDGE
HOLLY OSBORNE
LIZ DOWDING
EMILY LYCETT
LOUISE HINKLEY
HOLLY TRIGG
MIRANDA LOFFET
EMILY LYCETT

TEST

PRELIM 4
INTRO A
PRELIM 4
INTRO A
INTRO A
INTRO A
INTRO A
PRELIM 4

FREDDIE
WHOOPIE
INTERLUDE
WHOOPIE
JACK
PETAL

BOB

HOLLY OSBORNE
SHARON GAULD
LOUISE HINKLEY
SHARON GAULD
CHRISTINE WILSON
BIZZY LOFFET
BIZZY LOFFET

PRELIM 14
PRELIM 14
NOVICE 24
NOVICE 24
PRELIM 14
PRELIM 14
PRELIM 14

SCORE
160
164
153
158
157
157
155
147

184
181
195
188
171
164
157

PICK AND MIX CLASS 1 INTRO B, PRELIM12 & PRELIM 18. 13TH SEPT 2012

TIMMY
WHOOPIE
FREDDIE
FLY
PETAL

SEAININ LARRY
SOUTHSANDS
SOUTHSANDS

BOB
HOPE
HOPE

MR CHIPS

BIZZY LOFFET
SHARON GAULD
HOLLY OSBORNE
HOLLY OSBORNE
BIZZY LOFFET
AMBER CARTLIDGE
JULIET ROBBINS
JULIET ROBBINS
BIZZY LOFFET
SUE GREENWAY
SUE GREENWAY
EMILY LYCETT

INTRO B

PRELIM 18
PRELIM18
INTRO B

PRELIM 12
PRELIM 12
PRELIM18
PRELIM12
PRELIM 12
PRELIM 12
PRELIM 12
PRELIM12

PICK AND MIX CLASS 2 NOVICE 26 & ELIMENTARY 44 . 13TH SEPT

2012

INTERLUDE
WHOOPIE

HIGHWAY KID

O'BRIEN

LOUISE HINKKLEY
SHARON GAULD

DEMELZA RUANE
MARIAN WATERS

NOVICE26
NOVICE26
ELIM 44
ELIM 44

%
72.7
71.3
69.5
68.7
68.3
68.3
67.4
66.8

76.7
75.4
74.2
72.3
71.2
68.3
65.4

73.91
72.5
72.08
67.83
67.2
66.4
65
64.4
63.6
62
61.67
55.2

65.56
62.22
60.08

56.8

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

7TH

8TH

9TH
10TH
11TH
12TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH



