PICK AND MIX CLASS1 INTRO A & PRELIM 4 AUGUST 16TH 2012

HORSE	RIDER	TEST	SCORE	<u>%</u>	PLACE
LARRY	AMBER CARTLIDGE	PRELIM 4	160	72.7	1st
FLY	HOLLY OSBORNE	INTRO A	164	71.3	2nd
CUFFLINK	LIZ DOWDING	PRELIM 4	153	69.5	3rd
HACKET	EMILY LYCETT	INTRO A	158	68.7	4th
DEZ	LOUISE HINKLEY	INTRO A	157	68.3	5th =
MABLE	HOLLY TRIGG	INTRO A	157	68.3	5th =
TIMMY	MIRANDA LOFFET	INTRO A	155	67.4	7th
HACKET	EMILY LYCETT	PRELIM 4	147	66.8	8th

PICK AND MIX CLASS 2 PRELIM 14 & NOVICE 24 AUGUST 16TH 2012

FREDDIE	HOLLY OSBORNE	PRELIM 14	184	76.7	1ST
WHOOPIE	SHARON GAULD	PRELIM 14	181	75.4	2ND
INTERLUDE	LOUISE HINKLEY	NOVICE 24	195	74.2	3RD
WHOOPIE	SHARON GAULD	NOVICE 24	188	72.3	4TH
JACK	CHRISTINE WILSON	PRELIM 14	171	71.2	5TH
PETAL	BIZZY LOFFET	PRELIM 14	164	68.3	6TH
BOB	BIZZY LOFFET	PRELIM 14	157	65.4	7TH

PICK AND MIX CLASS 1 INTRO B, PRELIM12 & PRELIM 18. 13TH SEPT 2012

TIMMY	BIZZY LOFFET	INTRO B	73.91	1ST
WHOOPIE	SHARON GAULD	PRELIM 18	72.5	2ND
FREDDIE	HOLLY OSBORNE	PRELIM18	72.08	3RD
FLY	HOLLY OSBORNE	INTRO B	67.83	4TH
PETAL	BIZZY LOFFET	PRELIM 12	67.2	5TH
SEAININ LARRY	AMBER CARTLIDGE	PRELIM 12	66.4	6TH
SOUTHSANDS	JULIET ROBBINS	PRELIM18	65	7TH
SOUTHSANDS	JULIET ROBBINS	PRELIM12	64.4	8TH
BOB	BIZZY LOFFET	PRELIM 12	63.6	9TH
HOPE	SUE GREENWAY	PRELIM 12	62	10TH
HOPE	SUE GREENWAY	PRELIM 12	61.67	11TH
MR CHIPS	EMILY LYCETT	PRELIM12	55.2	12TH

PICK AND MIX CLASS 2 NOVICE 26 & ELIMENTARY 44 . 13TH SEPT 2012

INTERLUDE	LOUISE HINKKLEY	NOVICE26	65.56	1ST
WHOOPIE	SHARON GAULD	NOVICE26	62.22	2ND
HIGHWAY KID	DEMELZA RUANE	ELIM 44	60.08	3RD
O'BRIEN	MARIAN WATERS	ELIM 44	56.8	4TH